
Deutsche Meisterschaft A-Jugend Freistil

Hösbach, 22.-24.04.2022

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 John-Luca Koch KSC Motor Jena
THR

SS 4:0

52
TÜ 11:0

43
 2  9  1  1  15 1

2 Jannik Dold KSV Haslach i.K.
SBD

0:57

01 Fr
1:02

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Julian Metzger KSV Hemsbach
NBD Fr

3:24

01
TÜ 10:0

42
 1  4  0  1  10 2
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